
CMIT Elementary KG Supply List 

Qty. Description 

12 Ea Pencil, Beginner, 'My 1st' #2, w/Eraser, 13/32" Diameter, Each 

4 Ea Comp Book, 1/2", Primary Journal, Marble Cvr, Blk, 100 Sht 

2 Ea Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Red 

2 Pk Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk 

3 Ea Marker, Dry Erase, Bullet Tip, Low Odor, Black 

6 Bx Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

2 Dz Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 

6 Ea Glue Stick, Staples Brand, Washable, White, .26 oz. 

1 Pr Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

4 Ea Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

2 Bx Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct. 

1 Pk Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Refill Pack, 80 Ct. 

2 Ea Wipes, Disinfect, Bleach Free, Canister, 35 Ct. 

 



CMIT Elementary 1st Grade Supply List 

Qty. Description 

3 Pd Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Asst. Bright's, 100 Sht/Pad 

1 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 

2 Ea Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Yellow 

2 Ea Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Purple 

2 Bx Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct. 

1 Ea Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst. 

12 Ea Glue Stick, Staples Brand, Washable, White, .26 oz. 

1 Pr Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

4 Bx Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

1 Pk Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk 

2 Ea Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black 

5 Dz Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dz. 

2 Pk Erasers, Pencil Cap, Latex Free, 12/Pk 

4 Ea Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

5 Ea Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

1 Pk Card Stock, 'Array', White, 8.5" x 11", 100 Sh/Pk 

1 Ea Wipes, Disinfect, Bleach Free, Canister, 35 Ct. 

1 Bx Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 50 Ct. 

 



CMIT Elementary 2nd Grade Supply List 

Qty. Description 

1 Pr Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

1 Ea Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst. 

1 St Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 

6 Ea Glue Stick, Washable, .74 oz. 

2 Bx Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

1 St Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 

1 Ea Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 

4 Dz Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 

1 Ea Pencil Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 6", Asst. 

1 PK Folders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu 

1 Ea Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, Red 

1 Ea Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, Orange 

6 Ea Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

2 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 

1 Bx Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct. 

1 Bx Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 50 Ct. 

1 Bx Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct. 

 



CMIT Elementary 3rd Grade Supply List 

Qty. Description 

1 Pk BULK Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 

3 Ea Glue, Washable, 4 oz., White 

6 Ea Glue Stick, Washable, .74 oz. 

1 Pr Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

1 Bx Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

1 Ea Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 

1 Ea Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 

2 Dz Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 

1 Pk Erasers, Pencil Cap, Latex Free, 12/Pk 

2 Ea Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

1 St Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 

1 Ea Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst. 

1 Ea Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst. 

1 Pk Folders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw 

1 Pk Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw 

3 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 

1 Bx Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Snack Size, 50 Ct. 

 



CMIT Elementary 4th Grade Supply List 

Qty. Description 

1 Ea Flash Drive, USB, 8 GB, Slide Design, Asst. 

2 Ea Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 

2 Ea Index Cards, Wirebound, 3" x 5", Ruled, 50 Ct., Asst. 

1 Ea Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst. 

1 Pk Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/Pur, 6/pk 

1 St Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 

1 Ea Protractor, Plastic, Clear, 6", 180 Degrees 

1 Ea Binder, D-Ring, Durable, View, Slant, 1.5", White 

1 St Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst. 

1 Ea Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister 

1 Bx Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

1 Ea Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst. 

1 Pk Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Be/Rd 

8 Ea Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Asst. 

1 Ea Compass, Plastic, Safety, w/Pencil 

1 St Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 

1 Ea Earbuds & Microphone 

1 Pr Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

2 Ea Glue Stick, Washable, .74 oz. 

4 Dz Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 

1 Ea ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Flip Top, 8 oz. 

2 Bx Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct. 

1 Ea Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct 

1 Bx Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct. 

1 Bx Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 50 Ct. 

 



CMIT Elementary 5th Grade Supply List 

Qty. Description 

1 Ea Flash Drive, USB, 8 GB, Slide Design, Asst. 

1 Ea Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 

4 Pk Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 

1 Ea Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst. 

1 Ea Storage Box, Clip Top, 11" x 6-5/8" x 2-1/4", Clear 

4 Ea Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue 

4 Ea Glue Stick, Staples Brand, Washable, White, .26 oz. 

1 Ea Calculator, 8 Digit, Dual Power 

1 Ea Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister 

1 Ea Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst. 

1 Pr Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 

1 St Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 

1 Bx Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 

1 Pk Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/Pur, 6/pk 

3 Dz Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 

1 Pk Erasers, Pencil Cap, Latex Free, 12/Pk 

2 Ea Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 

6 Ea Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, Asst. 

1 Pk Notebooks, Spiral, 3Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red/Grn 

6 Ea Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 

2 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 

1 Ea Wipes, Disinfect, Bleach Free, Canister, 35 Ct. 


